THE DATASHEET OF
MAX17501GATB+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX17501 60V, 500mA, Ultra-Small, High-Efficiency,
Synchronous Step-Down DC-DC Converter
General Description
The MAX17501 high-efficiency, high-voltage, synchronous
step-down DC-DC converter with integrated MOSFETs

+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
PART PIN-PACKAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V) SWITCHING
FREQUENCY (kHz) MODE
MAX17501AATB+ 10 TDFN-EP* 3.3 600 PFM
MAX17501BATB+ 10 TDFN-EP* 5 600 PFM
MAX17501EATB+ 10 TDFN-EP* 3.3 600 PWM
MAX17501FATB+ 10 TDFN-EP* 5 600 PWM
MAX17501GATB+ 10 TDFN-EP* Adjustable 600 PWM
MAX17501HATB+ 10 TDFN-EP* Adjustable 300 PWM
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND PATTERN
NO.
10 TDFN T1032N+1 21-0429 90-0082
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  22
MAX17501 60V, 500mA, Ultra-Small, High-Efficiency,
Synchronous Step-Down DC-DC Converter
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/12 Initial release —
1 11/12 Added MAX17501A, MAX17501B, MAX17501G, MAX17501H to data sheet 1–22
2 1/13 Added explanation on detailed condition for RESET 11, 14
3 7/13 Added output voltage accuracy for the MAX17501A and MAX17501B 3
4 8/14 Edited General Description, Benefits and Features, Pin Description, and
Adjusting Output Voltage sections 1, 11, 15